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app_no

90988466

90992554

90997246

90999677

91001236

91017565

91025432

91027713

91028595

91028675

91028929

91029888

91030846

91030855

91032498

91034479

91035577

91037573

91039068

Name of Department: Home Science
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

name

Bushra Bi

Bushra Tanseem

Foziya Khan

Joohi

Nida Hasan

Farheen

Priti

Nishat Amin

Sadiqua Siddique

Sana Kaleem

Humera Fatima

Asiya Asghar

Sadiya Ahmad

Ashma Saifi

Aisha Rahman

Khalida Ziya

Sarah Malik

Farheen Tyagi

Shibra Fatima
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/
Not

Eligible
Yes/
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
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/
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Status

External

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

External

External

External

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Exempted
form
Written
Test
Yes/No

No

Yes

No
No
No

No

Yes
No
No

No

No
No

No

Remark

Non-Net
M.A (Home Science)

JRF

Non-Net, M.Sc

UGC Net & M.Sc H.Sc

Non-Net

Non-Net

UGC Net

Non-Net

JRF.

UGC Net

M.Tech , Food & Tech

Non-Net

Non-Net

Non-Net

UGC Net

Non-Net

Non-Net

M.Voc

Non-Net



20 91039737 Zikra Shafeeq
21 91042876 Alisha Eram

22 91043130 Shaheen Fatima
23 91043828 Aiman Ara

24 91043988 Umme kulsum

Prof. Saba Khan

(Chairperson)
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Chairperson
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Aiigarh

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal

External

Internal

Internal

Internal

No

No

No

Qualified Ph.D only
UGC Net
Non-Net
Non-Net

Non-Net
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